Procurement Method : Open Tendering Method

(OTM)
Budget Type : Own Fund

Source of Funds : Own Fund

Particular Information :
Project Code : Not applicable Project Name : Not applicable
Tender/Proposal
Package No. and
Description :

DOC/PC/OTM-08/2024-2025
Supply of 158 (One Hundred Fifty Eight) Offline UPS (650VA) for Different
Offices/Branches of Bangladesh Krishi Bank Chattogram Division

Category : Office and computing machinery, equipment and supplies;Office machinery,
equipment and supplies except computers;Word-processing
machines;Photocopying and printing equipment;Post-office

[...]

VAT Registration Certificate, Updated
Income TAX Certificate, Valid Trade License, Bank Solvency Certificate,
Experience Certificate, and all other qualifications will be applicable as
specified in TDS.

Brief Description of
Goods and Related
Service :

Supply of 158 (One Hundred Fifty Eight) Offline UPS (650VA) for Different
Offices/Branches of Bangladesh Krishi Bank Chattogram Division.

Evaluation Type : Lot wise
Document Available : Package wise
Document Fees : Package wise
Tender/Proposal
Document Price (In
BDT) :

1000

Mode of Payment :